PSV drugo kolo 2012
Sombor, 17.3.2012

Disciplina 3
17.3.2012 - 11:54

Muski, 400m MeSovito/Medley

13 godina i stariji
Startna lista

Grupalod3
1
2 MOROTVANSKI, Danijel
3 UDICKI, Miroslav
4 KARANOVIC, Maksim
5 RASKOVIC, Bojan
6 PESIC, Luka
7
8

Grupa3od 3

MISIC, Strahinja
PANTIC, Milos
BOSKIC, Marko
TERZIC, Igor
SABO, Sebastian
LOVRE, Nikola
SEGEDI, Milos
BOBAR, Aleksa

O ~NOULDA WNPE

GR.

92

95
97
98

97

98
94
94

95
99

SSU
KIK
VvOJ
SSU
NS

NS
VvOJ
NS
VOJ
BE
VOJ
VvOJ
NS

25535

5:19.83
5:14.70
5:08.48
4:29.72
4:54.97
5:10.84
5:18.37
5:26.47

1

O~NOUTLA WN

Grupa 2 od 3

SOKOLOQV, Vladimir
ILIC, Todor

BOZIN, Stefan
SINKOVIC, Aron
RATKOV, Nikola
BUDAI, Ricard
JAKUS, Milorad
BUNCIC, David

G.R.

99
98

96
99
93
98
99

BA NT
NS 5:46.14
KIK 5:36.69
BE 5:26.49
SSBE 5:33.80
KIK 5:41.31
BA 6:37.20
DP NT
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